p
u
n
ch
es
 &
 ch
isels
www.groz-tools .com
23
52-58
HRC L
W
Cat.Nr. Ordering
Nr.
Blade
Width (W)
Stock
Size
Overall
Length (L)
Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm
CHS/24/3-4 32832 3/4 19 5/8 16 24 600
CHS/7.5/7-8 32806 7/8 22 3/4 19 7.1/2 190
CHS/8/7-8 32821 7/8 22 3/4 19 8 200
CHS/12/7-8 32813 7/8 22 3/4 19 12 300
CHS/8/0-1 32807 1 25 7/8 22 8 200
CHS/9/0-1 32833 1 25 7/8 22 9 225
CHS/10/0-1 32823 1 25 7/8 22 10 250
CHS/12/0-1 32814 1 25 7/8 22 12 300
CHS/15/0-1 32824 1 25 7/8 22 15 380
CHS/18/0-1 32816 1 25 7/8 22 18 450
CHS/24/0-1 32834 1 25 7/8 22 24 600
SET
CHS/6/ST 32830
A set of 6 Chisels of size 5"x 1/4" (125mm x 6mm), 5"
x 5/16"(125 mm x 8mm), 5.5"x 3/8" (140mm x 10mm),
6"x1/2"(150 mm x 13mm), 6.5"x 5/8" (163mm x 16mm),
7" x 3/4" (175mm x 19mm) packed in a vinyl pouch
OCTAGONAL COLD CHISELS WITH GRIP GUARD
CHS/10/3-4/GRP/YE 32841 3/4 19 5/8 16 10 250
CHS/12/3-4/GRP/YE 32843 3/4 19 5/8 16 12 300
CHS/18/3-4/GRP/YE 32845 3/4 19 5/8 16 18 450
CHS/8/0-1/GRP/YE 32840 1 25 7/8 22 8 200
CHS/10/0-1/GRP/YE 32842 1 25 7/8 22 10 250
CHS/12/0-1/GRP/YE 32844 1 25 7/8 22 12 300
CHS/18/0-1/GRP/YE 32846 1 25 7/8 22 18 450
CONCRETE POINT CHISELS
These are used for breaking up concrete floors, sidewalks
etc. Channels in concrete floors should be marked out with
a flat chisel before using the Concrete Point Chisel for stock
removal. The larger sizes are available with stong impact proof
polypropylene handguards that protect the users hands from
misplaced hammer blows.
52-58
HRC L
P
Cat.Nr. Ordering
Nr.
Point Size (P) Stock Size Overall Length (L)
Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm
CRP/150-13 32650 5/32 4 1/2 13 6 150
CRP/200-13 32651 5/32 4 1/2 13 8 200
CRP/250-16 32652 7/32 5 5/8 16 10 250
CRP/250-19 32653 1/4 6 3/4 19 10 250
CRP/300-19 32654 1/4 6 3/4 19 12 300
CONCRETE POINT CHISELS WITH GUARD
CRP/250-19/GRP 32661 1/4 6 3/4 19 10 250
CRP/300-19/GRP 32662 1/4 6 3/4 19 12 300
  BESTSELLER   BESTSELLER   NEW